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47 NORTHERN CALIFORNIA COUNTIES PVoter Concentrations 
January 2, 1962 Registration
 

Voters Republicans
% of No. % of No. 

Number Calif. Voters Number Calif. Reps. 

47 Northern Counties 

Group A 

Alameda 
Contra Costa 
Fresno 
Sacramento 
San Francisco 
San Mateo 
Santa Clara 

Sub Total 

Group B 

Marin 
Monterey
San Joaquin
Sonoma 
Stanislaus 
Tulare 

Sub Total 

Group C 

Butte 
Humboldt 
Merced 
Napa
Santa Cruz 
Solano 

Sub Total 

Group D 

Alpine
Amador 
Calaveras 
Colusa 
Del Norte 

E1 Dorado 
Glenn 
Kings 

2,678,341 

420,172
181,842 
134,989
202,267 
361,345
206,177 
257,986 

1,7~4,778 

67,781 
61,373 
95,348
66,479 
63,535
56,338 

410,854 

37,844 
39,638
28,957 
30,90~
44,05 
46,569 

227,973 

183 
5,221 
5,585
4,962
6,450 

13,046 
7,680 

17,565 

1,033,329 38.6% * 

15.7% 
6.8% 
5.Q%
7.6% 

13.5% 
7.7% 
9.6% 

65.8% 

15~,347
6 ,480 
42,187
71,800 

125,203 
91,507

113,077 

669,601 

15.2% 
6.6% 
4.1% 
6.9% 

12.1% 
8.8% 

10.9% 

64.6% 

2.5% 
2.3% 
3.6% 
2.5% 
2.4% 
2.1% 

15.3% 

34,468 
26,613 
36,577
29,632
24,811 
21,965 

174,066 

3.3% 
2.6% 
3.5% 
2.9% 
2.4% 
2.1% 

16.8% 

1.4% 
1.5% 
1.1% 
1.2% 
1.6% 
1.7% 

8.5% 

16,812 
15,660

9,289
12,810 
21,412 
13,897 

89,880 

1.6% 
1.5%

.9% 
1.2% 
2.1% 
1.3% 

8.6% 

.0% 

.2% 

.2% 

.2% 

.2% 

.5% 

.3% 

.7% 

111 
1,764
2,208 
1,933
2,298 

4,837
3,186
4,866 

.0% 

.2% 

.2% 

.2% 

.2% 

.5% 

.3% 

.5% 

*% of total voters, Northern California 
,0 

'I, •'.. "l"" 



Group D - Continued 

Lake 
Lassen 

Madera 
Mariposa
Mendocino 
Modoc 
Mono 

Nevada 
Placer 
Plumas 
San Benito 
Shasta 

Sierra 
Siskiyou
Sutter 
Tehama 
Trinity 

Tuolumne 
Yolo 
Yuba 

Sub Total 

Voters 
% of No. 

Number Calif. Voters 

7,646 .3%
 
6,121 .2%
 

14,571 .5%
 
3,048 .1%
 

18,834 .7%
 
3,627 .1%
 
1,481 .1% 

10,643 .4%
 
24,442 .9%
 

5,681 .2%
 
6,184 .2%
 

25,423 1.0%
 

.1,329 .($

15,273 .6%
 
12,460 .5%
 
11,224 .4%
 

3,911 .1%
 

8,126 .3%
 
23,430
 
10,590 :; 

268,918 10.4% 

Republicans
% of No. 

Number Calif. Reps. 

3,544 .3% 
1,818 .2% 

4,331 .4% 
1,195 .1% 
7,486 .7% 
1,405 .1% 

741 .1% 

4,825 .5% 
8,560 .8% 
1,692 .2% 
2,558 .2% 
8,215 .8% 

528 .1% 
5,195 .5% 
5,~15 .~%4, 91 .% 
1,177 .1% 

2,996 .3% 
8,665 .8% 
3,642 .4% 

99,782 10.0% 


